FEATURES & BENEFITS
LI-ION TAMER® GEN 3
LITHIUM ION OFF-GAS
DETECTION SYSTEM
The Li-ion Tamer GEN 3 is a device that
detects the venting of battery electrolyte
solvent vapours (off-gassing phase) that
occurs early in the failure mode of

Measurement Range 0 to 100% RH (non-condensing)
Measurement Accuracy ± 2.0% RH from 20 to 80% RH
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature Controllers: 0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)
Sensors and Hubs: -10 to 50°C (14 to 122°F)
Humidity 10 % to 90 %RH (non-condensing)
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
LT-SEN-M3 Monitoring Sensor, Gen 3
LT-SEN-R3 Reference Sensor, Gen 3
LT-ACC-HUB-PWR-HON Hub, Direct Power, Gen 3 - Honeywell
LT-ACC-HUB-POE-HON Hub, PoE, Gen 3 - Honeywell
LT-ACC-HUB-MKT Hub DIN-Rail Mount Kit
LT-CTR-SML Controller, Gen 3
LT-CTR-SML-DMK Controller DIN-Mount Kit, Gen 3
LT-ACC-POE-4 Ethernet Switch PoE, 4 Ports
LT-ACC-POE-24 Ethernet Switch PoE, 24 Ports
LT-ACC-POE-24-ADR PoE Switch 24 Ports, IEC Power Adapter
LT-ACC-ETS-5 Ethernet Switch, 5 Ports
LT-ACC-ETS-8 Ethernet Switch, 8 Ports
LT-ACC-ETS-16 Ethernet Switch, 16 Ports
LT-ACC-ERO-16 Ethernet Relay Module, 16 Ports
LT-ACC-ERO-MKT Relay Output DIN-Rail Mount Kit
LT-ACC-PWR-12 Power Supply, 12VDC
LT-ACC-PWR-48 Power Supply, 48VDC
LT-ACC-NCL-3 3’ (~1m) Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-5 5’ (~1.5m) Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-10 10’ (~3m) Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-25 25’ (~7.6m) Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-50 50’ (~15m) Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-100 100’ (~30m) Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-TST DEC Bump Test Bottle
LT-ACC-SAK Spare Kit - 4x Terminators 1x Screw Terminal
Adapter
ORDERING INFORMATION